ROCHESTER		Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
M	TILLS	N	Master	٧	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
			File Number: 2012-043	0		
	File ID:	2012-0430	Type: Appointment	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	<b>Reference:</b> 2012-0430	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	10/25/2012	
	File Name:	Citizen Nomination/Ap Avon Recreation Author	ppointment to the Rochester ority	Final Action:		
	Title label:		nt of one (1) Citizen Representative t ar term to expire December 31, 2015		ation	
	Notes:					
	Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
۵	-	Kubicina CQ.pdf, Aust Olson CQ.pdf, Probst	, Nomination Form.pdf, tin CQ.pdf, Foster CQ.pdf, CQ.pdf, Reno CQ.pdf, Wiggins ancv.pdf	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
А	-	Kubicina CQ.pdf, Aust	tin CQ.pdf, Foster CQ.pdf, CQ.pdf, Reno CQ.pdf, Wiggins			
۵	Attachments:	Kubicina CQ.pdf, Aust Olson CQ.pdf, Probst	tin CQ.pdf, Foster CQ.pdf, CQ.pdf, Reno CQ.pdf, Wiggins	Enactment Number:		
	Attachments: Contact:	Kubicina CQ.pdf, Aust Olson CQ.pdf, Probst CQ.pdf, Notice of Vaca	tin CQ.pdf, Foster CQ.pdf, CQ.pdf, Reno CQ.pdf, Wiggins	Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		
	Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	Kubicina CQ.pdf, Aust Olson CQ.pdf, Probst CQ.pdf, Notice of Vaca	tin CQ.pdf, Foster CQ.pdf, CQ.pdf, Reno CQ.pdf, Wiggins	Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	Return Result: Date:	

## Text of Legislative File 2012-0430

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Rochester Avon Recreation Authority for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2015

Body

*Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints \_\_\_\_\_\_ to the Rochester Avon Recreation Authority to serve a three-year term expiring December 31, 2015.